STATEWIDE VOTER COUNTS BY COUNTY AND STATUS

COUNTY

BARTHOLOMEW
BENTON
BLACKFORD

BROWN
CARROLL

CLINTON
CRAWFORD
DAVIESS
DEARBORN
DECATUR
DEKALB
DELAWARE
DUBOIS
ELKHART
FAYETTE

FOUNTAIN
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GIBSON

GREENE
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARRISON
HENDRICKS

HOWARD
HUNTINGTON
JACKSON
JASPER

JEFFERSON
JENNINGS
JOHNSON

KOSCIUSKO
LAGRANGE

LAPORTE
LAWRENCE

11/03/2014 07:05 PM

ACTIVE
16,720
213,165
42,847
5,024
7,355
39,101
10,281
11,512
19,371
74,243
16,573
16,233
7,099
15,614
33,547
14,287
24,835
71,439
27,438
101,618
14,105
48,001
9,724
14,712
11,352
19,973
40,077
18,421
183,327
44,448
24,648
88,474
27,208
52,799
21,607
24,691
20,492
11,058
18,514
15,820
83,754
21,247
43,232
13,402
300,112
65,796
26,721

AS OF: 11/03/2014

INACTIVE
2,143
47,159
9,518
892
1,423
5,637
2,261
2,249
2,523
13,818
2,643
3,459
2,202
3,518
5,098
1,659
4,633
17,208
2,510
25,917
3,142
9,575
2,690
3,537
2,138
3,644
9,159
2,647
25,642
8,113
5,940
11,233
3,084
9,269
3,412
4,779
2,032
1,328
3,940
2,658
15,120
5,080
7,591
2,507
50,201
14,682
5,283

TOTAL VOTERS
18,863
260,324
52,365
5,916
8,778
44,638
12,542
13,761
21,894
88,061
19,216
19,692
9,301
19,132
38,645
15,946
29,468
88,647
29,948
127,535
17,247
57,576
12,414
18,249
13,490
23,617
49,236
21,068
208,969
52,561
30,588
99,707
30,292
62,068
25,019
29,470
22,524
12,386
22,454
18,478
98,874
26,327
50,823
15,909
350,313
80,478
32,004

PENDING
1
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STATEWIDE VOTER COUNTS BY COUNTY AND STATUS

COUNTY

MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MARTIN

MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
NEWTON

ORANGE

PORTER

PULASKI
PUTNAM
RANDOLPH

SHELBY
SPENCER

ST. JOSEPH
STARKE
STEUBEN
SULLIVAN
SWITZERLAND
TIPPECANOE

VANDERBURGH
VERMILLION

WABASH
WARREN
WARRICK
WASHINGTON
WAYNE

WHITLEY
STATE TOTALS:

11/03/2014 07:05 PM

ACTIVE
80,178
520,349
24,847
7,267
19,326
71,501
19,724
40,296
9,317
25,743
4,301
11,973
11,714
9,294
11,058
8,181
103,504
16,788
8,219
20,271
14,663
18,728
9,752
14,550
24,425
13,496
162,453
14,819
18,966
12,536
5,685
84,067
10,043
4,619
105,470
7,872
64,492
18,321
5,663
38,020
16,361
34,570
16,595
13,979
19,996
3,806,009

AS OF: 11/03/2014

INACTIVE
14,659
129,669
4,736
585
3,619
33,625
3,217
8,010
1,927
4,139
474
3,491
3,031
3,007
1,338
1,240
15,014
2,155
1,217
3,653
2,678
2,528
1,873
4,931
3,809
2,286
39,513
2,811
2,427
2,152
1,447
16,423
2,513
1,150
38,038
1,860
12,198
3,986
1,050
13,039
3,007
6,549
1,929
3,342
2,072
787,213

TOTAL VOTERS
94,837
650,018
29,583
7,852
22,945
105,126
22,941
48,306
11,244
29,882
4,775
15,464
14,745
12,301
12,396
9,421
118,518
18,943
9,436
23,924
17,341
21,256
11,625
19,481
28,234
15,782
201,966
17,630
21,393
14,688
7,132
100,490
12,556
5,769
143,508
9,732
76,690
22,307
6,713
51,059
19,368
41,119
18,524
17,321
22,068
4,593,222
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